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PTA List for A.Y. 2025-26 

School representatives 

Student's Name 

Daivansh Oza 

Shivanshi Balat 

Krisshiv Dhaakan 

Shiksha Dhanka 

Kashvi Darji 

Agastya Joshi 

Nabhanya Panchal 

Sneha Dhankar 

Ananya Nishad 

Pranya Patel 

Rashi Jani 

Nitai Raut 

Nandish Raval 

Mrs. Kalaben Soni 

Mrs. Anamika Anjaria 

Mrs. Neetu Singh 

Ms. Krina Bhojak 

Mrs. Pooja Rohila 

Parent Representative 

Ms. Bhakti Oza 

Mr. Maulin Balat 

Mr. Taansukh Muljibhai 

Mr. Mukesh Dhanka 

Mr. Dhiren Darji 

Mr. Jaydeep Joshi 

Name of Member 

Ms. Bhini Panchal 

Ms. Anju Hooda 

Mrs. Deepa Nishad 

Mrs. Urmila Patel 

Mrs. Ruchi Jani 

Mr. Santosh Rout 

Mr. Munjal Raval 

Phone No. 

9913135284 

9898517516 

9920640871 

7738018689 

9978441947 

7069003527 

7073459998 

8700288513 

9825537842 

9909911838 

8980045399 

9687640503 

Rangoli InternatioDal School 
GandhiFagar 

9879278295 

RANGOL 
INTERNATIONAL SCHO 
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